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StNr

180
254

178
154
169
247
176
192
250
220
208
249
257
212
213
151
210
215
225
214

255
218
185
153
159
245
205
171
217
165
199
177

246
172
256
237
198
207
188
179
193
241

Naam

DE WEGHE BRITT
VAN UFFEL JONI
QUASTERS LOTTE
DE SCHEPPER KIJANA

BENS JONAS
ESCAJADILLO PABLO

SCHOONBAERT KIRSTEN
DERIEMAECKER INEKE
CLIPPELEYRE ELISE
RAEMAN NASSERA
DERIEMAECKER FEMKE
CLAES KATRIEN

BOONE LIENN

VAN DEN EEDE NATHALIE
ROMBAUT CHARLOTTE
DE FRAEYE ILKE
LIEFOOGHE JOKE
PEETERS LAURA

DE SCHEPPER ATHENA
DE DECKER NELE
LONGUEVILLE JUSTINE
STOOP LARISSA
PERSOONS SHAUNI

DE SCHEPPER QUENTA

GYSELINCKX STIJN
THIELEMANS DARCO
CLAES JESSE

VAN DEN BRANDE SEAN
POMPEN JENS

POMPEN JENS

TIMMERS THOMAS
TOUBAC ROBIN

KUENEN JAN
VERDUYCKT STEF

VAN NUFFELEN THIBAUT
VAN DEN BRANDE IAN

NAERT JOKE

GEETS EVI

DIERICKX TAHNEE
AUGUSTIJNS CLIO
VERSAVEL NATASJA
GREGOOR TAMARA
TIMMERMANS ELKE
CHEVAILLIER BARBARA
FRANSSEN ANNE
PIERREUX INGE

CANICROSS KRUIBEKE
PRIJSUITREIKING - CANIRUN 3,4 KM

Gbdr
2005
2007
2005
2005

2006
2004

1993
1996
1998
1994
1994
1993
1993
1997
1994
2000
2003
2000
2003
1996
1995
1995
1994
1999

1990
1995
2001
1992
1992
1992
1993
1992
1992
1998
1997
1999

1987
1986
1987
1984
1988
1979
1985
1978
1971
1981

RAKKER

NIEL
KITTO

INDRA
BESS
QUINN
KORR
MILL
ROO
NOA
PHILL
PJOTTR
CHAL
NALU
coby
MAX
ODA
JACK
PAY
DUKE
SYDNEY

LORKO
FEEVER
NONA
IPPO
TABOO
HYPER
LIRO
ZIRA
LOKI
BO
0SCAR
CHABLIS

WOLF
OAKLEY
LIZ
PIPER
PHIL
NANDO
HANNE
LAJOS
RAVEN
YIN

KELPIE
BC

BC
ITALIAANSE WINDHOND

GREYSTER
ESD
POINTER
POINTER
POINTER
MECHELAAR
MECHELAAR
POINTER
BC

BC

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
MECHELAAR
AUSSIE
VIZSLA
HUSKY
MECHELAAR
LABRADOR
BC

ESD

GREYSTER

DRENTSE PATRIJSHOND
KLEINE MUNSTERLANDER
BC

BC

ZWITSERSE HERDER
ODH

MECHELAAR

BC

BC

DSL

WZH

X

X
WEIMARANER
BC

X

BC

ODH

BC

BC

C Plts

49e
65e

3e

de
28e
2%
32e
33e
3de
43e
48e
50e
57e

76e
77e

83e
86e
89%e

le

2e
13e
20e
22e
23e
25e
38e
52e
54e
55e
71e

lde
27e
35e
42e
dde
45e
56e
58e
68e
69

Tijd

14:
16:

10

17
17
17
18

12:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
16:
17:

43
10:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
15:
17:
43
45
47
44
19:
19:

50
10
17
24
31
31

34
49
34
33

13
37

26
41
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
15:
15:
17:

00
51
00
01
04
58

15
23
07

Km/Uur

21

15

16,
494
14,
14,
14,
14,
13,
13,
,155
12,

15

12

973
.452

.036
.831
.494
.358
224
.092
.092
.316
.005
.768
.105
624
.515
.493
471
.890
.616
.399

.625
21,
17,
15,
15,
672
.612
14,
13,
13,
13,
11,

067
000
875
692

606
676
377
261
918

585

765
366
249
183
204
021

000
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09
12
13
13
:30
:39
46

46
:50
:31
46
49
49
:50
06
23
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:31
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:37
52
03
10
12
13
:32
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Categ Uits

RUN M
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StNr

201
156
248
222
236
200
204
235
202
162
189
238
223
229
183
228
174
243
221
211

206
182
160
164
157
242
173

197
224
203

Naam

DE BODE NATHALIE
KILLEMAES NADINE
POELMANS ELLEN
CAERS NANCY

EEMAN MARTINE
KERKHOFS PETRA
ESCAJADILLO VERA
CAMBRE PRISCILA
DE DONCKER CAROLINE
TROUKENS MIRA
D'HONDT STEFANIE
CROSIERS PASCALE
PAIROUX SANDY

VAN ASCH CINDY
PEETERS SYLVIA
BETHS VALERIE
LENAERTS NATHALIE

MULKERS JANNICK
GOETHALS TIJS

VAN 00ST TONY

VAN DIJCK JOOST

DE GEETER BIRGER
VANSTREELS MARIO

DE WACHTER JEF

VAN DRIESSCHE YANNICK
NOTELAERS JO
VANDEWEYER HANS

VAN DRIESSCHE YANNICK
GOEGEBUER DIETER

VAN DE WEYER HANS

NYS  TOM

VERMEULEN EMANUEL
BERKUENS SIEGFRIED
GEENS JOHAN

HALATYN NICOLAS
GELEYN JOERI
PERREMANS FRANKY

LEMMENS MARTINE

DE WANNEMAECKER GIGI
WEVERS ELVIRE

VAN DER REYSEN MACHTELD
PEETERS KARIN

VAN ACHTER INGRID
TORREMANS ADRIENNE

BOSMANS PATRICK
LEMMENS DANNY
CLAES JOHNY

CANICROSS KRUIBEKE

GbJr
1979
1974
1980
1970
1970
1982
1977
1988
1984
1972
1982
1969
1988
1978
1977
1974
1976

1986
1983
1975
1981
1982
1974
1972
1985
1985
1975
1985
1980
1975
1977
1985
1979
1969
1979
1987
1969

1964
1966
1968
1964
1963
1956
1966

1963
1963
1961

Y00ODOO
PACO
ZINOO
DIESEL
JETHRO
BAS
QATIE B
BELLA
ZYRA
MAX
VITESSE
AKILA
DIESEL
TEXAS
ONA
HIGUEY
BELLA

PAR

SKY
NITRO
NOORTJE
SOOKIE
YUKAN
OPIUM
BRUNO
LENA
NITRO
YAX
MAURICE
NYSSE
PIP
ROMY
LEX
BRISKA
1SS0
TYIPA
HACHI

NALA
KIKA
BLISS
ASTRO
RIO
COCOMO
FLOOR

TARU
CHEETAH
KAI

BEAUCERON

BC

X

BC

HOLLANDSE HERDER
NOORDSE SPITS

ITALIAANSE WINDHOND

BC

BC
WEIMARANER
BEAUCERON
X

X

AM PITBULL
BOUVIER

X

X

X

X

POINTER
GREYSTER
WEIMERANER

X

VLAAMSE KOEHOND
X

BOXER
MECHELAAR
HOLLANDSE HERDER
WEIMARANER
HOUND

BC

X

BC

ODH

BEAUCERON
KELPIE
MECHELAAR

POINTER
GREYSTER

DSK

BC

DSK
HEIDEWACHTEL
BC

ESD
GREYSTER
DSK

C Plts

74e

84e
85e
87e
9le
92e
93e
94e
96e
97e
98e
99
100e

6e
7e
8e
10e
11e
12e
15e

18e
1%
24e
30e
3le
36e
37e
4le
47e
5le
67e
80e

26e
3%
40e
59%
62e
75e
88e

5e
9e
17e

Tijd

10:
11:
11:
44
44
46
12:
12:

11
11
11

12
12

13:
13:
14:
16:
16:
40
19:

17

10:
26
12:

11

59
00
12

31
33

41
41
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
16:
18:

01
18
23
50
52
11
31
53
38
04

09
58
01
06
15
31
54

38

Km/Uur

18,
18,
18,
.386
17,
17,
16,
16,
16,
16,
15,
15,
15,
14,
14,
14,
14,
13,
. 265
11,

17

12

15,
14,
14,

12

10

18,
.843
16,

17
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574
545
214

386
337
298
255
084
084
672
338
243
747
712
383
053
707

292

513

606
554

671
12,
11,

554
547

.453

716

148
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Categ Uits

StNr

209

253
233

Naam

BUELENS EDDY

VAN DE MOORTEL PATRICK
BOSMANS HERMAN

DAEMS LUDO

VAN DEN BRANDE STANNY
BAMMENS PETER

VAN DE BRANDE RAF

CANICROSS KRUIBEKE
PRIJSUITREIKING - CANIRUN 3,4 KM

GbJr
1968
1964
1961
1957
1960
1968
1965

0J1
QUILLA
BONO
KALLIS
SAGA
IPPO

BSK

TERVUURSE HERDER

BC

KLEINE MUNSTERLANDER

C Plts

Tijd

Km/Uur
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